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MWC Lifesaving
Amersfoort - IJmuiden, 8- - 12-6-2022

Event 1 Women, 200m Obstacle Swim Open
8-6-2022 - 14:30 Results Prelim
World Record 2:01.88 LU, Ying CHN Kaohsiun (TAH) 23-7-2009
CISM World Records LIfesaving 2:02.95 ZHANG, Sishi CHN Whuan (CHN) 20-10-2019

Rank YB Time Pnt 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. ZUKOWSKA, Paula 93 POL 2:14.01 - Q 31.81 34.15 34.40 33.65
2. TCHORZ, Alicja 92 POL 2:15.58 - Q 30.87 34.10 35.41 35.20
3. FABRE, Margaux 92 FRA 2:16.21 - Q 31.68 34.45 35.73 34.35
4. ATHAYDE, Carolina 86 BRA 2:17.94 - Q 31.63 34.73 35.82 35.76
5. VENTORIN, Thamy 87 BRA 2:22.08 - Q 32.59 35.34 37.82 36.33
6. MOUNTFORD, Hanna 02 CAN 2:26.70 - Q 32.36 36.15 39.03 39.16
7. SIBONI, Beatrice 96 ITA 2:27.66 - Q 33.50 37.35 38.34 38.47
8. CHATON, Melanie 97 FRA 2:29.32 - Q 33.24 36.91 39.06 40.11
9. CASCIARO, Giulia 01 ITA 2:31.02 - ? 34.63 37.49 39.34 39.56

GUERRERO, Nazaret 95 ESP 2:31.02 - ? 33.65 36.93 39.31 41.13
11. BIGELOW, Stephanie 86 CAN 2:38.20 - 34.34 38.95 42.30 42.61
12. DE VRIES, Denise 91 NED 2:38.69 - 34.73 39.29 42.24 42.43
13. YTSMA, Nynke 97 NED 2:39.14 - 34.64 40.42 42.97 41.11
14. ALONSO, Nerea 92 ESP 2:42.18 - 34.92 40.49 43.66 43.11
15. SUARES HUERTAS, E. 99 COL 2:49.99 - 37.53 43.09 44.86 44.51

Event 1 Women, 200m Obstacle Swim Open
8-6-2022 - 19:00 Results Finals
CISM World Records LIfesaving 2:02.95 ZHANG, Sishi CHN Whuan (CHN) 20-10-2019
World Record 2:01.88 LU, Ying CHN Kaohsiun (TAH) 23-7-2009

Rank YB Time Pnt 50m 100m 150m 200m

Final A
1. TCHORZ, Alicja 92 POL 2:06.69 20,00 28.96 31.50 32.62 33.61
2. ZUKOWSKA, Paula 93 POL 2:08.93 18,00 30.66 32.53 32.79 32.95
3. ATHAYDE, Carolina 86 BRA 2:11.28 16,00 29.86 32.48 34.19 34.75
4. FABRE, Margaux 92 FRA 2:15.04 14,00 30.81 33.95 34.04 36.24
5. VENTORIN, Thamy 87 BRA 2:17.76 13,00 31.69 34.33 36.07 35.67
6. SIBONI, Beatrice 96 ITA 2:22.49 12,00 32.42 35.64 37.10 37.33
7. MOUNTFORD, Hanna 02 CAN 2:25.80 11,00 32.77 37.28 38.08 37.67
8. CHATON, Melanie 97 FRA 2:28.01 10,00 33.24 37.00 38.41 39.36

Final B
9. CASCIARO, Giulia 01 ITA 2:31.02 8,00

10. BIGELOW, Stephanie 86 CAN 2:38.20 7,00
11. DE VRIES, Denise 91 NED 2:38.69 6,00
12. YTSMA, Nynke 97 NED 2:39.14 5,00
13. ALONSO, Nerea 92 ESP 2:42.18 4,00
14. SUARES HUERTAS, E. 99 COL 2:49.99 3,00
15. GUERRERO, Nazaret 95 ESP 3:31.02 2,00
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MWC Lifesaving
Amersfoort - IJmuiden, 8- - 12-6-2022

Event 2 Men, 200m Obstacle Swim Open
8-6-2022 - 14:45 Results Prelim
World Record 1:53.16 WOODWARD, Bradley AUS Warendorf (GER) 22-11-2019
CISM World Records LIfesaving 1:53.45 HOU, Yujie CHN Whuan (CHN) 20-10-2019

Rank YB Time Pnt 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. DUBIEL, Adam 93 POL 2:01.49 - Q 29.13 31.34 31.57 29.45
2. CARVALHO, Kaue 98 BRA 2:01.57 - Q 28.34 32.01 31.54 29.68
3. ROBERTO, Nicola 99 ITA 2:02.29 - Q 29.50 31.22 31.52 30.05
4. VALENTE, Miguel 93 BRA 2:05.78 - Q 28.50 31.25 31.86 34.17
5. LASSERRE, Kevin 98 FRA 2:08.27 - Q 28.39 31.64 34.04 34.20
6. OVASKAINEN, Jasu 02 FIN 2:08.35 - Q 29.52 32.15 33.14 33.54
7. BARONI, Alex 92 FRA 2:10.31 - Q 29.93 32.83 34.08 33.47
8. IBANEZ, David 95 ESP 2:11.09 - Q 30.23 33.12 33.70 34.04
9. KIM, Aiden 95 CAN 2:11.53 - R 29.59 32.59 34.21 35.14

10. SARAIE, Sajjad 03 IRI 2:15.02 - R 29.90 33.80 36.10 35.22
11. MANSER, Bjorn 94 SUI 2:17.43 - 31.42 34.97 35.93 35.11
12. WANGER, Sandro 96 SUI 2:20.30 - 32.16 34.59 36.47 37.08
13. GERGELY, Casey 88 CAN 2:20.35 - 29.88 35.01 37.42 38.04
14. ALVAREZ, Noe 83 ESP 2:20.40 - 31.57 35.08 36.86 36.89
15. BRAUN, Bas 91 NED 2:21.46 - 31.49 35.05 37.19 37.73
16. DAHGHANI SAADE, Ali 01 IRI 2:23.95 - 31.82 35.19 37.20 39.74
17. HAETAELAE, Anssi 94 FIN 2:26.76 - 32.64 35.78 38.41 39.93
18. ALKLAIFI, Abdullah 94 KUW 2:31.60 - 32.52 36.88 41.35 40.85
19. SIEVAL, Kjell 95 NED 2:32.52 - 33.30 36.89 40.02 42.31
20. ALKLAIFI, Ali 95 KUW 2:35.16 - 32.09 37.04 42.02 44.01

Event 2 Men, 200m Obstacle Swim Open
8-6-2022 - 19:10 Results Finals
CISM World Records LIfesaving 1:53.45 HOU, Yujie CHN Whuan (CHN) 20-10-2019
World Record 1:53.16 WOODWARD, Bradley AUS Warendorf (GER) 22-11-2019

Rank YB Time Pnt 50m 100m 150m 200m

Final A
1. CARVALHO, Kaue 98 BRA 1:57.31 20,00 27.07 29.94 30.17 30.13
2. DUBIEL, Adam 93 POL 1:58.44 18,00 27.74 30.12 30.78 29.80
3. VALENTE, Miguel 93 BRA 1:58.81 16,00 27.92 29.74 30.67 30.48
4. ROBERTO, Nicola 99 ITA 2:00.18 14,00 28.77 30.66 30.75 30.00
5. LASSERRE, Kevin 98 FRA 2:03.60 13,00 27.50 30.24 31.59 34.27
6. OVASKAINEN, Jasu 02 FIN 2:06.44 12,00 28.54 31.69 32.58 33.63
7. BARONI, Alex 92 FRA 2:08.64 11,00 28.66 32.08 33.58 34.32
8. IBANEZ, David 95 ESP 2:11.15 10,00 29.48 32.46 33.99 35.22

Final B
9. KIM, Aiden 95 CAN 2:11.53 8,00

10. SARAIE, Sajjad 03 IRI 2:15.02 7,00
11. MANSER, Bjorn 94 SUI 2:17.43 6,00
12. WANGER, Sandro 96 SUI 2:20.30 5,00
13. GERGELY, Casey 88 CAN 2:20.35 4,00
14. ALVAREZ, Noe 83 ESP 2:20.40 3,00
15. BRAUN, Bas 91 NED 2:21.46 2,00
16. DAHGHANI SAADE, Ali 01 IRI 2:23.95 1,00
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MWC Lifesaving
Amersfoort - IJmuiden, 8- - 12-6-2022

Event 3 Women, 4 x 50m Obstacle Relay Open
8-6-2022 - 15:00 Results
World Record 1:46.16 Poland POL Adelaide (AUS) 22-11-2018
CISM World Records LIfesaving 1:47.58 China CHN Whuan (CHN) 20-10-2019

Rank Time Pnt

1. POL 1 POL 1:50.26 -
SZTANDERA, Dominika 97 +0,64 27.68 ZUKOWSKA, Paula 93 +0,42 28.96
DOWGIERT, Anna 90 +0,21 26.99 TCHORZ, Alicja 92 +0,26 26.63

2. BRA 1 BRA 1:52.57 -
SOUZA, Priscila 94 +0,67 27.84 ATHAYDE, Carolina 86 +0,50 28.43
XAVIER, Thais 96 +0,38 28.54 MARCHIORO, Alessandra 93 +0,25 27.76

3. FRA 1 FRA 1:56.43 -
CHATON, Melanie 97 +0,64 28.84 ROYER, Lea 01 +0,05 30.65
FABRE, Margaux 92 +0,40 29.13 MARCO, Manon 01 +0,44 27.81

4. CAN 1 CAN 2:02.66 -
LEBLANC, Mercedes 99 +0,69 30.50 MOUNTFORD, Hanna 02 +0,15
MCLEAN, Sandra 79 +0,48 31.22 BIGELOW, Stephanie 86 1:17.68

5. ITA 1 ITA 2:05.07 -
MAMMI, Elisa 88 +0,78 32.48 CASCIARO, Giulia 01 +0,49 31.12
SIBONI, Beatrice 96 +0,41 32.63 FILIPPINI, Valeria 99 +0,40 28.84

6. ESP 1 ESP 2:08.17 -
LUENGAS, Maria 92 +0,87 32.19 ALONSO, Nerea 92 +0,02 30.35
GUERRERO, Nazaret 95 +0,39 34.26 FENERO, Raquel 81 +0,45 31.37

7. NED 1 NED 2:09.97 -
VANHIJFTE, Rody 94 +0,77 33.66 YTSMA, Nynke 97 +0,35 31.30
VAN SOEST, Elianne 90 +0,49 32.98 DE VRIES, Denise 91 +0,24 32.03

Event 4 Men, 4 x 50m Obstacle Relay Open
8-6-2022 - 15:15 Results Prelim
World Record 1:34.80 China CHN Whuan (CHN) 20-10-2019
CISM World Records LIfesaving 1:34.80 China CHN Wuhan (CHN) 20-10-2019

Rank Time Pnt

1. BRA 1 BRA 1:41.87 - Q
ALCARA, Victor 00 +0,74 25.04 CARVALHO, Kaue 98 +0,13 25.84
VIEIRA, Pedro 95 +0,45 25.71 ROSOLEN, Guilerme 94 +0,18 25.28

2. POL 1 POL 1:44.40 - Q
NAKIELSKI, Hubert 00 +0,71 25.54 KEPA, Cezary 98 +0,44 25.72
DUBIEL, Adam 93 +0,27 25.92 KOTOWSKI, Wojciech 94 +0,48 27.22

3. ITA 1 ITA 1:45.88 - Q
BARILE, Lorenzo 96 +0,69 27.22 D'ANGELO, Vincenzo 00 +0,53 27.16
GIUGLAR, Diego 83 +0,43 26.20 ROBERTO, Nicola 99 +0,45 25.30

4. FRA 1 FRA 1:47.01 - Q
BARONI, Alex 92 +0,70 26.74 LASSERRE, Kevin 98 +0,37 27.47
DUCASSOU, Pierre 97 +0,33 25.34 LAHET, Jeremie 00 +0,34 27.46

5. NED 1 NED 1:50.55 - Q
KOOL, Youri 96 +0,67 27.50 ALINK, Nick 93 +0,22 27.79
BRAUN, Bas 91 +0,28 28.64 DE GREEF, Rick 94 +0,35 26.62

6. FIN FIN 1:51.23 - Q
OVASKAINEN, Jasu 02 +0,71 27.40 HAETAELAE, Anssi 94 +0,35 29.92
KORHONEN, Niko 93 +0,45 26.95 LEHTINEN, Petri 87 +0,19 26.96

7. ESP 1 ESP 1:51.70 - Q
IBANEZ, David 95 +0,82 27.99 ALVAREZ, Noe 83 +0,29 27.24
LOPEZ, Miguel Angel 97 +0,36 29.66 LOBELLE, Marcos 89 +0,32 26.81
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MWC Lifesaving
Amersfoort - IJmuiden, 8- - 12-6-2022

Event 4, Men, 4 x 50m Obstacle Relay, Prelim, Open

Rank Time Pnt

8. IRI 1 IRI 1:52.74 - Q
SARAIE, Sajjad 03 +0,74 28.09 DAHGHANI SAADE, Ali 01 +0,46 30.63
ALI ZADEH, Beshad 92 +0,65 27.66 HOSSEINAIN NAEINI, Kashayar 97 +0,33 26.36

9. SUI 1 SUI 1:53.08 - R
WANGER, Sandro 96 +0,71 28.38 ABGOTTSPON, Jonas 98 +0,14 27.35
MANSER, Bjorn 94 +0,14 28.85 LENZLINGER, Jonas 00 +0,39 28.50

10. CAN 1 CAN 1:54.86 - R
KIM, Aiden 95 +0,69 27.82 DOERKSEN, Derek 88 +0,67 29.26
NEILSON, Ryan 98 +0,28 29.82 GERGELY, Casey 88 +0,38 27.96

11. KUW 1 KUW 2:00.68 -
ALKLAIFI, Ali 95 +0,83 31.43 ALRUMAIDHIN, Wleed 97 +0,37 29.72
ALKLAIFI, Abdullah 94 +0,41 30.70 ALRAISH, Abdulaziz 99 +0,47 28.83

Event 4 Men, 4 x 50m Obstacle Relay Open
8-6-2022 - 19:30 Results Finals
CISM World Records LIfesaving 1:34.80 China CHN Wuhan (CHN) 20-10-2019
World Record 1:34.80 China CHN Whuan (CHN) 20-10-2019

Rank Time Pnt

Final A
1. BRA 1 BRA 1:38.76 20,00

, +0,69 24.67 , +0,39 24.91
, +0,38 24.54 , +0,38 24.64

2. POL 1 POL 1:40.45 18,00
, +0,67 25.41 , +0,42 25.30
, +0,16 24.83 , +0,53 24.91

3. ITA 1 ITA 1:43.93 16,00
, +0,70 26.01 , +0,40 26.50
, +0,13 26.09 , +0,33 25.33

4. FRA 1 FRA 1:45.44 14,00
, +0,63 26.81 , +0,32 26.91
, +0,41 25.47 , -0,01 26.25

5. FIN FIN 1:47.19 13,00
, +0,64 26.50 , +0,07 27.83
, +0,38 26.16 , +0,29 26.70

6. ESP 1 ESP 1:50.07 12,00
, +0,74 26.33 , +0,40 27.75
, +0,35 29.31 , +0,28 26.68

7. NED 1 NED 1:50.18 11,00
, +0,67 27.36 , +0,28 27.82
, +0,29 28.47 , +0,21 26.53

8. IRI 1 IRI 1:52.31 10,00
, +0,66 27.88 , +0,39 29.67
, +0,47 27.51 , +0,33 27.25

Final B
9. SUI 1 SUI 1:53.08 8,00

, ,
, ,

10. CAN 1 CAN 1:54.86 7,00
, ,
, ,
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MWC Lifesaving
Amersfoort - IJmuiden, 8- - 12-6-2022

Event 4, Men, 4 x 50m Obstacle Relay, Final, Open

Rank Time Pnt

11. KUW 1 KUW 2:00.68 6,00
, ,
, ,

Event 5 Women, Line Throw Open
8-6-2022 - 19:50 Results
World Record 10.40 Netherlands NED Warendord (GER) 20-11-2009

Rank Time Pnt

1. ESP 1 ESP 12.84 -
LUENGAS, Maria 92 ALONSO, Nerea 92

2. FRA 1 FRA 14.69 -
CHATON, Melanie 97 FABRE, Margaux 92

3. NED 1 NED 28.46 -
VANHIJFTE, Rody 94 YTSMA, Nynke 97

DSQ ITA 1 ITA -
53 - Victim exiting the water before the 45-second acoustic completion signal.
FILIPPINI, Valeria, MAMMI, Elisa

DSQ BRA 1 BRA -
53 - Victim exiting the water before the 45-second acoustic completion signal.

MARCHIORO, Alessandra, SOUZA, Tatiana

DSQ POL 1 POL -
1 - Not completing the event in accordance with the event description or general rules.

ZUKOWSKA, Paula, TCHORZ, Alicja

DNF CAN 1 CAN -
BORTOLOTI, Claire, PALMER, Marlee

Event 6 Men, Line Throw Open
8-6-2022 - 15:45 Results Prelim
World Record 9.01 Switserland SUI Alexandria (EGY) 6-10-2010

Rank Time Pnt

1. SUI 1 SUI 11.50 - Q
ABGOTTSPON, Jonas 98 FAVEZ, Gabriel 97

2. IRI 1 IRI 13.66 - Q
NAMAYANDEHKAR, Mahdi 99 SARAIE, Sajjad 03

3. ESP 1 ESP 14.78 - Q
DEL RIO, Igor 86 LOPEZ, Miguel Angel 97

4. NED 1 NED 18.22 - Q
DE GREEF, Rick 94 KOOL, Youri 96

5. CAN 1 CAN 30.21 - Q
ST-JEAN, Olivier 95 GERGELY, Casey 88

6. BRA 1 BRA 31.24 - Q
MAEHLER, Roberto 85 VALENTE, Miguel 93

7. FRA 1 FRA 32.54 - Q
DUCASSOU, Pierre 97 ETCHEVERRY, Santxo 02
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MWC Lifesaving
Amersfoort - IJmuiden, 8- - 12-6-2022

Event 6, Men, Line Throw, Prelim, Open

Rank Time Pnt

DSQ FIN 1 FIN -
58 - Line thrower executing practice throws.

KORHONEN, Niko, OVASKAINEN, Jasu

DSQ KUW 1 KUW -
51 - Victim not keeping a grasp on the crossbar when grasping the line for the pull to the finish
wall/edge. (DQ51).

ALRUMAIDHIN, Moho, ALKANDARI, Abddariz

DNF ITA 1 ITA -
D'ANGELO, Vincenzo, BARILE, Lorenzo

DNF POL 1 POL -
KOTOWSKI, Wojciech, DUBIEL, Adam

Event 6 Men, Line Throw Open
8-6-2022 - 20:00 Results Final
World Record 9.01 Switserland SUI Alexandria (EGY) 6-10-2010

Rank Time Pnt

1. SUI 1 SUI 10.94 20,00
, ,

2. FRA 1 FRA 12.92 18,00
, ,

3. CAN 1 CAN 14.09 16,00
, ,

4. BRA 1 BRA 16.42 14,00
, ,

5. NED 1 NED 24.40 13,00
, ,

6. ESP 1 ESP 34.40 12,00
, ,

DSQ IRI 1 IRI -
53 - Victim exiting the water before the 45-second acoustic completion signal.

,, ,

Event 7 Women, 100m Manikin Tow with Fins Open
8-6-2022 - 16:00 Results Prelim
World Record 55.40 VOLPINI, Frederica ITA Riccione (ITA) 25-5-2019
CISM World Records LIfesaving 58.75 PATLASOVA, Mariia RUS Whuan (CHN) 20-10-2019

Rank YB Time Pnt

1. MONTAGUT, Lola 98 FRA 1:04.77 - A
2. XAVIER, Thais 96 BRA 1:04.93 - A
3. ROYER, Lea 01 FRA 1:05.24 - A
4. LUENGAS, Maria 92 ESP 1:06.72 - A
5. FILIPPINI, Valeria 99 ITA 1:09.67 - A
6. LEBLANC, Mercedes 99 CAN 1:10.03 - A
7. VAN SOEST, Elianne 90 NED 1:11.00 - A
8. DE VRIES, Denise 91 NED 1:16.55 - A
9. BORTOLOTI, Claire 87 CAN 1:20.68 - B

10. GARCIA, Sheyla 87 ESP 1:22.92 - B



Splash Meet Manager, 11.73385 Registered to Reddingsbrigade Nederland 8-6-2022 21:01 - Page 7

MWC Lifesaving
Amersfoort - IJmuiden, 8- - 12-6-2022

Event 7, Women, 100m Manikin Tow with Fins, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pnt

DSQ MAMMI, Elisa 88 ITA -
34 - The line of the rescue tube not becoming fully extended before the top of the manikin’s head
passes the 10 m line.

DSQ VENTORIN, Thamy 87 BRA -
34 - The line of the rescue tube not becoming fully extended before the top of the manikin’s head
passes the 10 m line.

Event 7 Women, 100m Manikin Tow with Fins Open
8-6-2022 - 20:20 Results Finals
CISM World Records LIfesaving 58.75 PATLASOVA, Mariia RUS Whuan (CHN) 20-10-2019
World Record 55.40 VOLPINI, Frederica ITA Riccione (ITA) 25-5-2019

Rank YB Time Pnt

Final A
1. LUENGAS, Maria 92 ESP 1:00.83 20,00
2. XAVIER, Thais 96 BRA 1:02.51 18,00
3. ROYER, Lea 01 FRA 1:02.87 16,00
4. MONTAGUT, Lola 98 FRA 1:02.95 14,00
5. FILIPPINI, Valeria 99 ITA 1:07.33 13,00
6. LEBLANC, Mercedes 99 CAN 1:08.43 12,00
7. VAN SOEST, Elianne 90 NED 1:14.23 11,00
8. DE VRIES, Denise 91 NED 1:21.99 10,00

Final B
9. BORTOLOTI, Claire 87 CAN 1:20.68 8,00

10. GARCIA, Sheyla 87 ESP 1:22.92 7,00

Event 8 Men, 100m Manikin Tow with Fins Open
8-6-2022 - 16:15 Results Prelim
World Record 49.02 MUSSO, Jacopo ITA Wroclaw (POL) 22-7-2017
CISM World Records LIfesaving 49.17 KABANOV, Pavel RUS Whuan (CHN) 20-10-2019

Rank YB Time Pnt

1. KUIVALIANEN, Joonas 90 FIN 55.78 - A
2. KEPA, Cezary 98 POL 56.49 - A
3. DEL RIO, Igor 86 ESP 56.51 - A
4. LAHET, Jeremie 00 FRA 56.56 - A
5. DUCASSOU, Pierre 97 FRA 56.97 - A
6. SZURMEIJ, Mateusz 85 POL 57.23 - A
7. HOSSEINAIN NAEINI, Kashayar 97 IRI 57.77 - A
8. LOBELLE, Marcos 89 ESP 58.74 - A
9. LENZLINGER, Jonas 00 SUI 59.50 - B

10. D'ANGELO, Vincenzo 00 ITA 1:00.49 - B
11. ABGOTTSPON, Jonas 98 SUI 1:00.82 - B
12. LEHTINEN, Petri 87 FIN 1:03.27 - B
13. ALINK, Nick 93 NED 1:04.91 - B
14. BRAVENBOEK, Mike 95 NED 1:05.35 - B
15. GIUGLAR, Diego 83 ITA 1:05.60 - B
16. DOERKSEN, Derek 88 CAN 1:06.06 - B
17. ALI ZADEH, Beshad 92 IRI 1:08.96 - R
18. ALKLAIFI, Abdullah 94 KUW 1:10.64 - R
19. ALKLAIFI, Ali 95 KUW 1:11.66 -
20. VALENTE, Miguel 93 BRA 1:11.95 -
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MWC Lifesaving
Amersfoort - IJmuiden, 8- - 12-6-2022

Event 8, Men, 100m Manikin Tow with Fins, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pnt

21. NEILSON, Ryan 98 CAN 1:13.27 -
22. CARVALHO, Kaue 98 BRA 1:18.45 -

DNS SANTIAGO SALINAS, Christian 88 COL -
DNF VALENCIA LLANOS, Jefferson 86 COL -

Event 8 Men, 100m Manikin Tow with Fins Open
8-6-2022 - 20:30 Results Finals
CISM World Records LIfesaving 49.17 KABANOV, Pavel RUS Whuan (CHN) 20-10-2019
World Record 49.02 MUSSO, Jacopo ITA Wroclaw (POL) 22-7-2017

Rank YB Time Pnt

Final A
1. KEPA, Cezary 98 POL 55.31 20,00
2. SZURMEIJ, Mateusz 85 POL 55.42 18,00
3. LOBELLE, Marcos 89 ESP 55.94 16,00
4. DUCASSOU, Pierre 97 FRA 55.97 14,00
5. LAHET, Jeremie 00 FRA 56.16 13,00
6. DEL RIO, Igor 86 ESP 58.12 12,00
7. KUIVALIANEN, Joonas 90 FIN 59.31 11,00
8. HOSSEINAIN NAEINI, Kashayar 97 IRI 1:05.42 10,00

Final B
9. LENZLINGER, Jonas 00 SUI 59.50 8,00

10. D'ANGELO, Vincenzo 00 ITA 1:00.49 7,00
11. ABGOTTSPON, Jonas 98 SUI 1:00.82 6,00
12. LEHTINEN, Petri 87 FIN 1:03.27 5,00
13. ALINK, Nick 93 NED 1:04.91 4,00
14. BRAVENBOEK, Mike 95 NED 1:05.35 3,00
15. GIUGLAR, Diego 83 ITA 1:05.60 2,00
16. DOERKSEN, Derek 88 CAN 1:06.06 1,00

Event 9 Women, 50m Manikin Carry Open
8-6-2022 - 16:30 Results Prelim
World Record 32.79 QUILTER, Laura NZL Gold Coast (AUS) 6-8-2016
CISM World Records LIfesaving 33.93 WU, Huimin CHN Whuan (CHN) 20-10-2019

Rank YB Time Pnt

1. FABRE, Margaux 92 FRA 35.48 - A
2. SOUZA, Priscila 94 BRA 36.66 - A
3. XAVIER, Thais 96 BRA 36.67 - A
4. ROYER, Lea 01 FRA 36.86 - A
5. SZTANDERA, Dominika 97 POL 37.87 - A
6. DOWGIERT, Anna 90 POL 38.62 - A
7. SIBONI, Beatrice 96 ITA 39.00 - A
8. LUENGAS, Maria 92 ESP 40.18 - A
9. PALMER, Marlee 92 CAN 43.47 - B

10. MCLEAN, Sandra 79 CAN 43.66 - B
11. AVILA GOMEZ, Nataly Astrid 99 COL 45.42 - B
12. VAN SOEST, Elianne 90 NED 46.99 - B
13. VANHIJFTE, Rody 94 NED 48.05 - B
14. FILIPPINI, Valeria 99 ITA 48.30 - B
15. FENERO, Raquel 81 ESP 48.47 - B
16. SUARES HUERTAS, Edna Mayerly 99 COL 50.10 - B
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MWC Lifesaving
Amersfoort - IJmuiden, 8- - 12-6-2022

Event 9 Women, 50m Manikin Carry Open
8-6-2022 - 20:50 Results Finals
CISM World Records LIfesaving 33.93 WU, Huimin CHN Whuan (CHN) 20-10-2019
World Record 32.79 QUILTER, Laura NZL Gold Coast (AUS) 6-8-2016

Rank YB Time Pnt

Final A
1. FABRE, Margaux 92 FRA 35.58 20,00
2. SOUZA, Priscila 94 BRA 35.67 18,00
3. XAVIER, Thais 96 BRA 36.20 16,00
4. SZTANDERA, Dominika 97 POL 37.08 14,00
5. ROYER, Lea 01 FRA 37.61 13,00
6. SIBONI, Beatrice 96 ITA 37.67 12,00
7. LUENGAS, Maria 92 ESP 39.07 11,00
8. DOWGIERT, Anna 90 POL 39.98 10,00

Final B
9. PALMER, Marlee 92 CAN 43.47 8,00

10. MCLEAN, Sandra 79 CAN 43.66 7,00
11. AVILA GOMEZ, Nataly Astrid 99 COL 45.42 6,00
12. VAN SOEST, Elianne 90 NED 46.99 5,00
13. VANHIJFTE, Rody 94 NED 48.05 4,00
14. FILIPPINI, Valeria 99 ITA 48.30 3,00
15. FENERO, Raquel 81 ESP 48.47 2,00
16. SUARES HUERTAS, Edna Mayerly 99 COL 50.10 1,00

Event 10 Men, 50m Manikin Carry Open
8-6-2022 - 16:45 Results Prelim
World Record 27.27 WIECK, Danny GER Wroclow (POL) 22-7-2017
CISM World Records LIfesaving 29.94 KOTOWSKI, Wojciech POL Whuan (CHN) 20-10-2019

Rank YB Time Pnt

1. KOTOWSKI, Wojciech 94 POL 30.30 - A
2. D'ANGELO, Vincenzo 00 ITA 30.62 - A
3. ROSOLEN, Guilerme 94 BRA 30.82 - A
4. LOPEZ, Miguel Angel 97 ESP 30.86 - A
5. NAKIELSKI, Hubert 00 POL 30.92 - A
6. LAHET, Jeremie 00 FRA 31.55 - A
7. BARILE, Lorenzo 96 ITA 31.90 - A
8. VIEIRA, Pedro 95 BRA 32.69 - A
9. DUCASSOU, Pierre 97 FRA 33.51 - B

10. KORHONEN, Niko 93 FIN 34.00 - B
11. DE GREEF, Rick 94 NED 34.09 - B
12. ALI ZADEH, Beshad 92 IRI 34.20 - B
13. VALENCIA LLANOS, Jefferson 86 COL 34.71 - B
14. OVASKAINEN, Jasu 02 FIN 35.16 - B
15. WANGER, Sandro 96 SUI 35.17 - B
16. ALINK, Nick 93 NED 35.25 - B
17. SENFTEN, Cyril 98 SUI 35.48 - R
18. PELIZ, Guillirmo 84 ESP 37.24 - R
19. ALRAISH, Abdulaziz 99 KUW 37.42 -
20. DARYAPOOR, Amir Ali 03 IRI 37.62 -
21. GERGELY, Casey 88 CAN 39.61 -
22. ALKANDARI, Abddariz 97 KUW 43.79 -
23. NEILSON, Ryan 98 CAN 46.70 -

DNS SANTIAGO SALINAS, Christian 88 COL -
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MWC Lifesaving
Amersfoort - IJmuiden, 8- - 12-6-2022

Event 10 Men, 50m Manikin Carry Open
8-6-2022 - 21:00 Results Finals
CISM World Records LIfesaving 29.94 KOTOWSKI, Wojciech POL Whuan (CHN) 20-10-2019
World Record 27.27 WIECK, Danny GER Wroclow (POL) 22-7-2017

Rank YB Time Pnt

Final A
1. KOTOWSKI, Wojciech 94 POL 30.09 20,00
2. D'ANGELO, Vincenzo 00 ITA 30.41 18,00
3. ROSOLEN, Guilerme 94 BRA 30.64 16,00
4. NAKIELSKI, Hubert 00 POL 30.76 14,00
5. BARILE, Lorenzo 96 ITA 30.87 13,00
6. LOPEZ, Miguel Angel 97 ESP 31.16 12,00
7. LAHET, Jeremie 00 FRA 31.22 11,00
8. VIEIRA, Pedro 95 BRA 31.26 10,00

Final B
9. DUCASSOU, Pierre 97 FRA 33.51 8,00

10. KORHONEN, Niko 93 FIN 34.00 7,00
11. DE GREEF, Rick 94 NED 34.09 6,00
12. ALI ZADEH, Beshad 92 IRI 34.20 5,00
13. VALENCIA LLANOS, Jefferson 86 COL 34.71 4,00
14. OVASKAINEN, Jasu 02 FIN 35.16 3,00
15. WANGER, Sandro 96 SUI 35.17 2,00
16. ALINK, Nick 93 NED 35.25 1,00


